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No.

4001
4012
4002
4016
4040
4125
4111
4018
4034
4032
4136
4015
4017
4046
4009
4022
4037
4006
4029
4103
4027
4025
4028
4036
4122
4117
4043
4007
4110
4026
4004
4135
4005
4013
4114
4045
4011
4020
4041
4039
4019

First Name

HENRIQUE DA SILVA AVANCINI
RICARDO ALEXANDRE PSCHEIDT
RUBENS DONIZETE VALERIANO
EDIVANDO DE SOUZA CRUZ
DARIO ALEJANDRO GASCO
LUIZ HENRIQUE COCUZZI
GUILHERME GOTARDELO MULLER
MARCELO CÂNDIDO DA SILVA
LUKAS KAUFMANN
DANIEL CARNEIRO BRUM RIBEIRO Z
SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO MIRANDA M
DANIEL GROSSI SOARES DE SOUZA
FREDERICO NASCIMENTO MARIANO
PATRICIO FARIAS
MARIO ANTONIO VERISSIMO OLIVEI
ALEXANDRE ARTHUR DE SOUSA
HUGO PRADO NETO
THIAGO AROEIRA
GUILHERME SAAD ALVES
WOLFGANG SOARES OLSEN
LEANDRO DONIZETI DOS SANTOS
VALMOR HAUSMAMM
EDSON LUIS CORRADI
DOUGLAS JOSÉ LUIZ NETO
JOSE GABRIEL MARQUES DE ALMEID
CARLOS ALBERTO FERNANDES OLIM
JUNIO ALVES VIEIRA
RODRIGO SILVA ROSA
VICTOR OLIVEIRA TABOSA
ALYSSON SERRA LUCAS (TIGRINHO)
WALLISON BARBOSA DA SILVA
PEDRO AVILÉS GANGAS
GERALDO RODRIGUES L. JUNIOR
JOSE ILSON PEREIRA JUNIOR
IVAN GOMES FERRARI (BURGUINHO)
EDICARLOS OLIVEIRA DA SILVA (R
BRENO DE LUCA RIBEIRO
FREDERICO CARVALHO ZACHARIAS
SIDICLEI DEFENDENTI
MARCIO RAVELLI
LEANDRO AUGUSTO DO CARMO

UCI Code

BRA19890330
BRA19800907
BRA19790814
BRA19780719
ARG19870120
BRA19930802
BRA19931013
BRA19821225
SUI19870703
BRA19860523
BRA19920813
BRA19890320
BRA19910716
CHI19901106
BRA19880505
BRA19861216
BRA19781019
BRA19820302
BRA19870703
BRA19921229
BRA19890804
BRA19830318
BRA19770318
BRA19910727
BRA19950908
BRA19920113
BRA19860713
BRA19910806
BRA19940616
BRA19880512
BRA19890704
CHI19941021
BRA19821003
BRA19900605
BRA19940526
BRA19810802
BRA19910523
BRA19810215
BRA19770223
BRA19720227
BRA19880222

País/State

PETROPOLIS/RJ
SÃO BENTO DO SUL/SC
POCOS DE CALDAS/MG
ILHABELA/SP
BRASILÉIA/AC
SÃO PAULO/SP
MONTE SIAO/MG
NOVA SERRANA/MG
BELO HORIZONTE/MG
VICOSA/MG
BRASILÉIA/AC
JUIZ DE FORA/MG
UBERABA/MG
CHILE
JARAGUA/GO
PALMEIRAS/BA
BELO HORIZONTE/MG
JUIZ DE FORA/MG
UBERABA/MG
PETROPOLIS/RJ
TAUBATE/SP
BLUMENAU/SC
CATANDUVA/SP
UBERLANDIA/MG
TAUBATE/SP
CAXAMBU/MG
PATOS DE MINAS/MG
ITAUNA/MG
DIVINOPOLIS/MG
LAVRAS/MG
PRIMAVERA DO LESTE/MT
BRASILÉIA/AC
NOVA LIMA/MG
CAMBUI/MG
ADAMANTINA/SP
BELO HORIZONTE/MG
BRASÍLIA/DF
JUIZ DE FORA/MG
VILA VELHA/ES
ITU/SP
ITABIRITO/MG

Equipe/Team

CALOI ELITE TEAM
TREK BIKES BRASIL
MERIDA
ASTRO/VZAN/PROSHOCK/TOKEN
ARGENTINA
LAR\SCOTT\GTK\CICLO RAVENA
LM/SHIMANO DE MTB
LM/ SHIMANO DE MTB
FOCUS/OCE RACING
KHS/BIKE SHOW ADVENTURE
CHILE
GUMA CONSTRUTORA/GROOVE B
CALOI ELITE TEAM

ICERACING
TIA SONIA
FOCUS OCE RACING TEAM
ISAPA/OGGI/SHIMANO
LELIN BIKE
ASW / PROSHOCK / OCE / PETRÓ
TREK,GORGEUS,GU,MEMORIAL S
FREE FORCE RACE TEAM/HAPPY
PEDALACTANDUVA/UNIMED/AÇU
MEMORIAL/SANTOS
TAUBATÉ/SPECIALIZED/HERBALI
RAMIREZADVENTURE/ALTOREND
CEMIL BEBA SAÚDE BEBA CEMIL
FORMULA BIKE
FÓRMULA BIKE
MINASBIKE/CONSTRUTORACHER
NOMADES BIKE ADVENTURE
CSCOACHINGSYSTEM/CHILE
BROU AVENTURAS/TRIPP/FL BIK
BIKE PARK HOREB

BROU AVENTURAS/DURAO BIKES
BIKE TECH BRASILIA/ACADEMIA 
HIGÉIA / BIKE TOP
SPECIALIZED / MULTESPORTE
GT BICYCLES
TRIPP AVENTURA/ALTO RENDIME

Sorted on Best Lap timeCopa Internacional MTB São João Del-Rei
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Qualify

Circuito São João Del-Rei 5,800 Km
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Pos

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

No.

4042
4044
4010
4137
4130
4132
4128
4134
4106
4121
4100
4138
4101
4127
4133
4119
4112
4102
4113
4139

First Name

ALBERTO CONTADOR VELASCO
WAGNER PEREIRA ALVES
VITOR MEDRADO
THALES AUGUSTO SILVA TOTINO
BRENO ESTEVES DA COSTA
CELSO MELLO
HYAGO BUÊNO DE CASTRO
OBERDAN FERREIRA DE SOUZA
JOÃO VITOR DE SOUZA NETO
PATRICIO PARTELI MARIANI
VAGNER ADRIANO DA SILVA
FABIO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES FERR
JOÃO PEDRO PUNGIRUM VAN DER M
BRUNNO SAMPAIO RODRIGUES
NATÃ VALERIANO DA SILVA
ORLANDO VITOR DE JESUS ANDRAD
PAULO HENRIQUE SOUZA ALVES
WILLIAN RENATTO PECEGO BRITO
PAULO HENRIQUE BARBOSA
KEVIN GUILLERMO

UCI Code

BRA19821206
BRA19800224
BRA19780727
BRA19950411
BRA19950617
BRA19950918
BRA19951020
BRA19921111
BRA19940725
BRA19940405
BRA19950525
BRA19921120
BRA19930624
BRA19950708
BRA19950508
BRA19940825
BRA19921203
BRA19940926
BRA19940201
ARG19930611

País/State

CONSELHEIRO LAFAIETE/MG
VESPASIANO/MG
BELO HORIZONTE/MG
PONTE NOVA/MG
PETROPOLIS/RJ
PETROPOLIS/RJ
BARRA DO PIRAI/RJ
CABREUVA/SP
SAO JOAO DEL REI/MG
GUARAPARI/ES
BOM DESPACHO/MG
BRASÍLIA/DF
TEOFILO OTONI/MG
MONTES CLAROS/MG
BARBACENA/MG
OURO BRANCO/MG
ITAUNA/MG
BARRA DO GARCAS/MT
MOGI-MIRIM/SP
ARGENTINA

Equipe/Team

PRO TOUR OMEGA PHARMA-QUI
JET PRINT / GREEM MAX / AUTO P
ACE/TRIPP/NEOBOX/Ñ+PELO/API
SEM EQUIPE E PATROCINIO
PETROPOLIS BIKE PARTS/ FB
SANTACRUZ/DAMATTA/EXCEED
GO TREINOS
SCHULTZ ALIMENTOS
EBEX
CONSTRUTORA POLIENG/PROGR
METAL BIKE / TSW / RAFAEL AUT
ICESP/TRIBIKE/TRILHASEAVENTU
TSW RACING TEAM
TRIPP AVENTURA
-------------------------------------------------
APCE-OB
FORMULA BIKE
NOMADES BIKE ADVENTURE

Sorted on Best Lap timeCopa Internacional MTB São João Del-Rei

Cimtb - Domingo

Start List Maculino

Qualify

Circuito São João Del-Rei 5,800 Km

18/05/2014 14:00

Copa Internacional Levorin MTB
São João Del-Rei
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